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PRESTON HOLLOW STUDIOS
6015 Azalea Lane

Martha Vaughan

Jewelry & ceramics
469-939-1093
prestonhollowstudios@gmail.com

Gary Vaughan

Woodworking
214-212-7570
prestonhollowstudios@gmail.com

Charlotte Edwards

Jewelry
214-808-8950
charlotte_96@msn.com
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J AND J FUSED ART
10661 Pagewood Drive

Jack Schecter

Metal sculpture
972-523-6039
jack@jschecter.com
jandjfusedart.com

Judy Schecter

Fused glass
972-523-6038
judy@jschecter.com
jandjfusedart.com
layoyaglass.com/judy_schecter

Deb Baker

Fused glass
214-773-7597
debsartglass@gmail.com
lahoyaglass.com/deb_baker

19
STUDIO BORTNICK
12610 Breckenridge Drive

Bernard Bortnick

Painting & drawing
972-458-2253
sirob49@gmail.com
www.bernardbortnick.com
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1
LIZ WILEY FINE ART
9995 Monroe Drive, Suite 121

Liz Wiley

Painting
214-675-4737
liz_wiley@me.com
www.lizwiley.com

2
COBO-FRENKEL STUDIO
3324 Camelot Drive

Sculpture, weaving, fused glass
& clay
214-334-0034
coboadriana1@gmail.com

3
SALLY WILKINS STUDIO
3525 Timberview Road

Sally Wilkins

Silk scarves
214-354-0998
sallywilkins@sbcglobal.net
www.skwdesigns.com

Shelly Phillips

Silk scarves
972-835-3093
snjphillips@verizon.net
www.skwdesigns.com

4
CUSICK STUDIO
3730 Northview Lane

Lori Cusick

Oil painting
214-366-3464
lori@loricusick.com
www.loricusick.com

5
SPARRER STUDIO
3827 Alta Vista Lane

Jayne Sparrer

Jewelry
214-358-2015
jcsparrer@cs.com
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SUZY SINGH STUDIO
6720 Northwood Road

Suzy Singh

Painting
917-428-5776
susansingh@gmail.com
www.suzysinghstudio.com

11
HAPPY GIRL STUDIO
6915 Northwood Road

Tricia Monfrey

Jewelry, book arts & bookbinding
214-505-2925 
happygirlstudio@mac.com

Barbara Hollis

Jewelry & letterpress
214-601-4421
hollisbh@gmail.com

12
HOWELL STUDIO
6123 Desco Drive

Angela Howell

Ceramics
214-696-5744
achowell@swbell.net

13
JONES STUDIO GALLERY
6423 Aberdeen Avenue

Nathan Jones

Pencil, oil & watercolor
214-691-7988
nathanjonesartist@gmail.com
www.nathanjonesmasterartist.com

14
REKERDRES STUDIO
6432 Northport Drive

Carolyn Rekerdres

Painting
214-208-1970
crekerdres@sbcglobal.net
www.carolynrekerdres.com

Ted Rekerdres

Wood Turning
214- 850-9878
reksons@attglobal.net
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BUTTONISTA STUDIO DESIGNS
6433 Northport Drive

Eva Smith

Art Buttons
630-306-0584
evasalleesmith@aol.com

Lisa Covert

Silk scarves, blank journals
& pamphlets
972-979-3911
lisajcovert@sbcglobal.net
www.lisacovertdesigns.com
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SHANNON STUDIO
6515 Northport Drive

Deborah Shannon

Painting, collage & prints
214-692-8927
debbydon@swbell.net
beestreetstudio.com
www.gallery8.com

Sheila Cunningham

Photography
972-822-3027
sheilacphoto@gmail.com

6
EITZEN JONES STUDIO
3819 Sleepy Lane

Marilyn Eitzen Jones

Painting & multimedia collage
214-350-4205
meitzenjones@att.net

Margaret Mall

Calligraphy
214-794-9355
margaret@calligraphyartstudio.com
www.facebook.com/calligraphicart

7
STUDIO 4439
4439 Sexton Lane

Ronald Stever

Oil, acrylic, egg tempera & watercolor
214-773-4386
ronald.stever@yahoo.com

8
DRESKIN-HAIG STUDIO
9323 Guernsey Lane

Jan Dreskin-Haig

Ceramics, painting, photography 
& printmaking
214-244-5469
janhaig@gmail.com
www.jeanetdreskinhaig.com

9
PIGMENT SCHOOL OF THE ARTS
4605 West Lovers Lane

Tori Pendergrass

Painting, collage & ceramics
214-352-2787
pigmentarts@sbcglobal.net
www.facebook.com/urbanimps
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Find a 
Google map

of our studios: 
NorthDallasArt.com

North Dallas Artist Studio Tour
SATURDAY APRIL 27th &

SUNDAY APRIL 28th 2019
10am to 5pm


